55GA - Lawrenceville - Gwinnett Medical Center

United States of America

Airport details

State Georgia
Country

Region

Elevation 1041ft (317m)
Timezone GMT -5
Coordinates 33.96399, -84.01797
Type helipad

ICAO code 55GA

IATA code n/a

FAA code 55GA

Communication

No airport communication available for 55GA

Nearby beacons

code identifier

X GWNET (LAWRENCEVILLE) NDB
PDK PEACHTREE (ATLANTA) VOR/DME
FKV FLOWERY BRANCH (GAINESVILLE) NDB
BMW BARROW COUNTY (WINDER) NDB
VOF ALCOVY (COVINGTON) NDB

DOB DOBBINS (MARIETTA) TACAN

ATL ATLANTA VORTAC

DJD CHERO NDB

AT CATTA (ATLANTA) NDB

AHN ATHENS VOR/DME

FFC PECAT (ATLANTA) NDB

VV JUNNE (GREENSBORO) NDB

EQQ COWETA COUNTY (NEWNAN) NDB
ODF FOOTHILLS (TOCCOA) VOR/DME
HRS HARRIS VORTAC

UMB CULVR (MILLEDGEVILLE) NDB
Disclaimer

dist
8.4
14.9
154
21.4
23.2
24.5
28.9
29
32.3
34.5
46.2
53.2
54.8
56.6
59
64.9

bearing
70.1°
252.5°
25°
93.8°
144.7°
264.2°
231.2°
301.5°
238.8°
91.3°
215.2°
107.6°
224.5°
44.5°
5.9°
133.4°

frequency
419
116.60
365
404
370
113
116.90
415
375
109.60
316
353
234
113.40
109.80
380

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only! Data
taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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